INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// DEUTSCH DTSK CONNECTORS SERIES BRIEF
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating:
125 amps using 35mm2 wire
Immersion:
IP68 & IP69K
Maximum Voltage:
250VAC/VDC

purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes no warranties as to its accuracy or
completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be
as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE
Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use
or misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the
suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2018 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
TS-ICT-DEUTSCH-DTSKA4 08/18   Original
Common Part Numbers
Here are some of the common part numbers for DEUTSCH
DTSK connectors and related products.
Description Part Number
Plug housing, Key A, gray DTSK06-1-08SA
Plug housing, Key B, black DTSK06-1-08SB
Plug housing, Key C, brown DTSK06-1-08SC
Pin contact, Ø8mm, 4AWG (25mm2) wire* SRK-PC-080-25-601
Pin contact, Ø8mm, 2AWG (32mm2) wire* SRK-PC-080-32-601
Pin contact, Ø8mm, 35mm2 wire* SRK-PC-080-35-601
Socket contact, 8mmØ, 4AWG (25mm2) wire* SRK-SC-080-25-601
Socket contact, 8mmØ, 2AWG (32mm2) wire* SRK-SC-080-32-601
Socket contact, 8mmØ, 35mm2 wire* SRK-SC-080-35-601
Wire seal, 4AWG (25mm2) wire, 8.17-9.66mm [0.322-
0.380”] insulation, Blue
WS-25-001
(2289241-1)